Rule 4.34-CVL

(a) Insert full name
of company

(b} Insert full
names and
addresses

Presenter's name
address and
reference (if any)

Form 4.20

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company's Affairs S [ 9 5/ 9 9

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies For official use
Company Number 6442712

Name of Company

(a) Adur Brewery Limited

I/We (b)

George Thomas Ehlers
Trendlewood

Ditchiing Common

West Sussex RH15 OSE

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the
company's affairs as at 23 February 2012

Signed //] Lﬁ ) Date 1’5, ")'V
y

Liguidator Section || Post Section

R0 lI\

28/02]2012
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs

Adur Brewery Limited
and
IN THE MATTER OF THE INSOLVENCY ACT 1986
Statement as to affairs of Adur Brewery Limited
on 23 February 2012 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the

resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| beleve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full name. Andrew Dwelly

e A\ Dully
Dated: 23/1/ 2ol




A - Summary of Assets Adur Brewery Limited

Book Value Estimated to
Assets Realise
£ Y £

Assets specifically pledged -

Assets not specifically pledged -

Cash with third party 4.680 4680
4,680
Estimated total assets avallable for preferential creditors £4,680 £4 680

Signature /’\ D""\k\ Date_Z) /L/ZWL
— /]




?

A1 - Summary of Liabiities Adur Brewery Limited

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {carried
from Page A) £4 680
Liabilities £
Preferential Creditors -
NIl
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors £4 680
Debts secured by a floating charge - £
Nil
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets available for non- £4,680
preferential creditors
£
Non-preferential claims -
Trade Creditors 7,801
Crown Creditors 9,293
Directors Loan 24,500
Other Loans 6,000
47,594
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors:- £42 914
£
Issued and called up capital - 1,000
1,000
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members £43914

o ADUL
—

Date 2}/1j2°fl
71




\

/]

\u_o.«\d\ ¢/ Sed d — aimeubis
3
Aunoos uanb loypain Aq piay 3 (epo2isod wim) juewieo
jo anjep | Ajunoas aleq Aunoas Aue Jo s|iejaQ 198 Jo Junowy SSaJppy 10 IO)paId JO SWeN
MAS PHE 241yseaue| p1] sauojeIoqe]
L6 €12 ‘afepuassoy ‘uspdursey ‘peoy SuBlD G4 [E21WdY)) WHYD[OH
AV $L71 [00d1aATT
76 S66°1 “Yoo(g susang) ‘Aauaajosu] suonelad) LvA| swoisn)) pue anuaasy WH
AV $LT [00d1aar]
114621 “yoo(] suaanQ) ‘Kousafosuf suonerzsd( LVA| swoisn)) pue anuaasay WH
“TAE 1dd uoIsaid
4843 *a1enbg ASPPOUIA $T/€€ ‘SeAIRS YONDI 0/° S10,
00°007 ‘NAM L X 1919x7 ‘proy Aaidso ] ‘asnoy AaidsQ A3asuy Jad
JRIUSWUOIAUY
SLE6T ‘S 1 LZNH dudnoqiseq ‘Aouxory ‘uie, A2]140D ues|) Ajuno)
G4S 1AM 21YSI3)S0I0 M\
FEPLS “WISATEIN ‘PUBIMAN ‘Que’] p[aysyuoy ‘a1oisdoH ay ], PY1 0D % weie, sajey)
dL1 1€S9 [0oIsUg ‘Weysuiay]
00°008 ‘QuerT Ysexi] ‘anua)) ssauisng ysexid ¢ nun ypnog Auedwo)) apmog
HME
00 09¢ PENE X95Sn§ 1594 ‘Suiudarg ‘wae,f uojduiuuy SYIIA LY
3
Ajnoas uanb Jonpauo Ag prey 3 {opoD)sod Yypm) uewen
jo anjea | Ajunoas aeQ Apunoas Aue Jo sjielsq 1G8(] JO Wnowy SS2IPPY 10 JOJPBID JO dwIeN

L)

uoissassod s Auedwod ay) ut Apadord Jaao g} Jo uoijuajal Buitutelo $10)pald pue saoiAes 1o spoob jo Aiddns
ayy jo aoueape ul pied sjunowre Bunuield siswolsnd pue sjuswssibe ajes jeuolipuoo o Buises) PReyd ‘aseyoind-any Japun SICHpaUD AJJuapt 1SN NoA ajoN

pajwig Alamaig Inpy sioypal)) Auedwo)

d




ajeq ﬂpq Q_ON\N\AN aimeubig

60 ¥65°'LY
GL'€9G ‘AAE PN xossng 1594 “Buiuko)g ‘ouer| 9snop 2BIST UNISIA
88 850°C “‘SO6 DIM uopuo] 1wang ASliey ¢ S2IBID0SSY N23q[]d M
¢O'781°C ‘NING Z1VH 2UIUSHIM “Ioisurtures 121§ punoJ 6¢ SBUTRI IMSUIULIBA
00°000°9 ‘ ‘HAE TNg voyBug ‘peoy sama 1 1addn 027 3uiy) A A
HAE bPNE x3ssng
00 00S'¥T 1S9 ‘UOISIAN 192118 9]OH “ISeH 28eN0)) SIPYIU ], AllamQ vV IN
INS LESH l01sug] ‘A
00 00€ “ied ssauisng widsa 18I0 UNO) ued(] ‘g1 nuf sjaqer] Joysydury
dHE PPNE
00 00Z Xa8sng 159 ‘Tuiukag ‘|[iH 989]10) ‘pratumofiems Ju] 2)1qIpaIdu] yuj

uoissassod s Auedwod ayy ut Auadoud 19a0 aj)1} Jo uonualal Bulwned sioppaio pue $a01A8S 10 spoob jo Aiddns
3y} Jo acueApE Ul pled Sjunowe Builuie)d SISWO0ISND pue sjuaweaibe sies jeuonipuod Jo Buises) jojeyo ‘aseyond-aay Jopun SIONPaIO AUapi Jsnu noA 20N

3
’ pajwi Aiamalg Jnpy stoppal) Auedwo)
g

]




